
Model G9717 (Mfd. Since 3/00) -27-

1

2

5

6

7

8 9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17A

19

25

26

27

29

31

32

4

34

35

36

37
40

44
45

34
34

30

36

35
36

36

17B

46

3

18

21

22

23
34

38

39

42
43

44

3

20
35

22
24

19

41

9
34

35

Main Breakdown

SECTION 9: PARTS



-28- Model G9717 (Mfd. Since 3/00)

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 P9717001 WHEEL COVER LH OUTER 23 P9717023 SPINDLE NUT RH M12-1.75 X 22
2 P9717002 SPINDLE NUT LH M12-1.75 X 22 24 P9717024 WHEEL COVER RH OUTER
3 P9717003 WHEEL DISC 25 P9717025 BASE
4 P9717004 SPARK ARRESTOR 26 P9717026 SWITCH PROTECTOR
5 P9717005 EYE SHIELD 27 P9717027 SWITCH
6 P9717006 WHEEL COVER LH INNER 29 PC040F R CAPACITOR 40M 250V 1-3/8 X 2-3/8
7 P9717007 WORK REST LH 30 P9717030 BASE PLATE
8 P6202 BALL BEARING 6202ZZ 31 P9717031 RUBBER FOOT
9 P9717009 BEARING HOUSING 32 P9717032 GRINDING WHEEL A-36Q
10 P9717010 ROTOR 34 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM
11 PWRCRD110L POWER CORD 16AWG X 3C X 73"L 35 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM
12 P9717012 STATOR 36 PS05M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 x 8
13 P9717013 WAVY WASHER Z02 37 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
14 P9717014 STRAIN RELIEF 38 PN06M HEX NUT M5-0.8
15 P9717015 MOUNTING PLATE 39 PS54M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 45
16 P9717016 MOTOR BODY 40 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10
17A P9717017A WARNING LABEL 41 PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12
17B P9717017B NAMEPLATE LABEL 42 PB06M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
18 P9717018 WHEEL COVER RH INNER 43 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
19 P9717019 WHEEL RIM GUARD 44 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
20 P9717020 WORK REST RH 44A PB18M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 15
21 P9717021 GRINDING WHEEL A-60Q 45 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
22 P9717022 WHEEL FLANGE 46 P9717046 CAPACITOR MOUNTING STRAP

Main Parts List

Safety labels help reduce the risk of serious injury caused by machine hazards. If any label comes 
off or becomes unreadable, the owner of this machine MUST replace it in the original location 
before resuming operations. For replacements, contact (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com.


